Geotechnical
Engineering and
Soil Science

Greg Powel]

R R




Geotechnical Engineering

and Soll Science

Edited by
Greg Powell

arsen-keller.co




Geotechnical Engineenng and Soil Science
Eaited by Greg Powell
ISBN 878-1-63549-766-3 (Paperback)

© 2018 Larsen & Keller

= Larsen & Keller

Published by Larsen and Keller Education,
S Penn Plaza
19th Floor

New York, NY 10001 USA 00077 540

Cataloging-in-Publication Data

Geotechnical engineering and soll science / edited by Greg Powell.
p.cm

Includes bibliographical references and index.

ISBN 978-1-63549-766-3

1 Geotechnical engineering. 2. Soil science. 3. Engineering geology. 4. Soil mechanics.
L Powell, Greg
TA703.5 G46 2018
624.151--dc23

This book contzins information obtained from authentic and highly regarded sources. All chapters are
published with permission under the Creative Commons Attribution Share Alike License or equivalent. A
wide vanety of references are listed. Permissions and sources are indicated; for detailed attributions, please
refer to the permissions page. Reasonable efforts have been made to publish reliable data and information,
but the authors, editors and publisher cannot assume any responsibility for the vailidity of all materials or
the conseguences of their use.

Trademark Notice: All trademarks used herein are the property of their respective owners. The use of any
trademark in this text does not vest in the author or publisher any trademark ownership rights in such
trademarks, nor does the use of such trademarks imply any affiliation with or endorsement of this book by
such owners.

The publisher's policy is to use permanent paper from mills that operate a sustainable forestry policy.
Furthermore, the publisher ensures that the text paper and cover boards used have met acceptable
environmental accreditation standards.

Printed and bound in China.

For more information regarding Larsen and Keller Education and its products, please visit the pub
website www larsen-keller.com




A Nld oy -t

0 5 SEP 2019

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Preface

An Introduction to Geotechnical Engineering and

Soil Science

* Geotechnical Engineering
* Soil Science

* Soil Classification

+ Soil Stabilization

* Soil Compaction

Clay Minerals: An Integrated Study
+ Clay Minerals

* Expansive Clay

Soil Permeability: An Overview

+ Permeability (Earth Sciences)
» Darcy's Law

* Porosity
+ Permeability for Stratified Soils

Shear Strength of Soil

* Shear Strength

* Shear Strength of Cohesive Soil
Mohr—Coulomb Failure Criterion

+ Critical State Soil Mechanics

+ Shearing Strength of Granular Soils

Fundamentals of Soil Consolidation
» Consolidation (Soil)

» Oedometer Test

Preconsolidation Pressure
One-dimensional Consolidation
Secondary Consolidation
Constant-Gradient Consolidating Test

Permissions

Index

23
29
38
39

55

58
58
69
81
88

97
97
105
116
120
125

148
148
151
153
156
185
186




Textbook
Series S

Geotechnical engineering uses the knowledge of soil science to
understand the behaviour of Earth materials. As soil science is the study
of the nature of soil, along with its chemical, physical, fertility and
biological properties, it plays a crucial role in geotechnical engineering
in understanding soil mechanics with respect to construction.
Geotechnical engineers use this knowledge for civil engineering
projects. This book is designed to provide in-depth information about
this subject. The topics included in it on geotechnical engineering and
’ soil science are of utmost significance and bound to provide incredible
‘ insights to readers. This textbook will serve as a valuable source of
: reference for those interested in this field.

i Greg Powell received his M.S. in Soil and Water Sciences from the
-, University of California, Riverside, United States of America. His
’ expertise lies in soil mechanics and geomorphology. He has authored

and edited a number of academic periodicals, journal papers, articles and

books in the field of soil science. Powell’s works have been published in
various books as reference materials for students.

ISBN 978-1-63549-766-3

l'l ”l 1l
‘ll l|
\||

lh
I“ |||| 'HIH

B Larsen & Keller

www.larsen-keller.com




