

## Geotechnical Engineering and Soil Science

**Greg Powell** 

# Geotechnical Engineering and Soil Science

Edited by Greg Powell



Geotechnical Engineering and Soil Science Edited by Greg Powell ISBN: 978-1-63549-766-3 (Paperback)

© 2018 Larsen & Keller



Published by Larsen and Keller Education, 5 Penn Plaza, 19th Floor, New York, NY 10001, USA

00077540

#### Cataloging-in-Publication Data

Geotechnical engineering and soil science / edited by Greg Powell.

p. cm.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

ISBN 978-1-63549-766-3

Geotechnical engineering, 2. Soil science, 3. Engineering geology, 4. Soil mechanics.

I. Powell, Greg. TA703.5 .G46 2018 624.151--dc23

This book contains information obtained from authentic and highly regarded sources. All chapters are published with permission under the Creative Commons Attribution Share Alike License or equivalent. A wide variety of references are listed. Permissions and sources are indicated; for detailed attributions, please refer to the permissions page. Reasonable efforts have been made to publish reliable data and information, but the authors, editors and publisher cannot assume any responsibility for the vailidity of all materials or the consequences of their use.

Trademark Notice: All trademarks used herein are the property of their respective owners. The use of any trademark in this text does not vest in the author or publisher any trademark ownership rights in such trademarks, nor does the use of such trademarks imply any affiliation with or endorsement of this book by such owners.

The publisher's policy is to use permanent paper from mills that operate a sustainable forestry policy. Furthermore, the publisher ensures that the text paper and cover boards used have met acceptable environmental accreditation standards.

Printed and bound in China.

For more information regarding Larsen and Keller Education and its products, please visit the publisher's website www.larsen-keller.com

### Table of Contents

	Preface	VII
Chapter 1	An Introduction to Geotechnical Engineering and Soil Science  Geotechnical Engineering Soil Science Soil Classification Soil Stabilization Soil Compaction	1 1 23 29 38 39
Chapter 2	Clay Minerals: An Integrated Study  Clay Minerals  Expansive Clay	<b>44</b> 44 55
Chapter 3	<ul> <li>Soil Permeability: An Overview</li> <li>Permeability (Earth Sciences)</li> <li>Darcy's Law</li> <li>Porosity</li> <li>Permeability for Stratified Soils</li> </ul>	58 58 69 81 88
Chapter 4	<ul> <li>Shear Strength of Soil</li> <li>Shear Strength</li> <li>Shear Strength of Cohesive Soil</li> <li>Mohr–Coulomb Failure Criterion</li> <li>Critical State Soil Mechanics</li> <li>Shearing Strength of Granular Soils</li> </ul>	97 97 105 116 120 125
Chapter 5	Fundamentals of Soil Consolidation  Consolidation (Soil)  Oedometer Test  Preconsolidation Pressure  One-dimensional Consolidation  Secondary Consolidation  Constant-Gradient Consolidating Test  Permissions	148 148 151 153 156 185 186
	Index	

Textbook Series

## Geotechnical Engineering and Soil Science

Geotechnical engineering uses the knowledge of soil science to understand the behaviour of Earth materials. As soil science is the study of the nature of soil, along with its chemical, physical, fertility and biological properties, it plays a crucial role in geotechnical engineering in understanding soil mechanics with respect to construction. Geotechnical engineers use this knowledge for civil engineering projects. This book is designed to provide in-depth information about this subject. The topics included in it on geotechnical engineering and soil science are of utmost significance and bound to provide incredible insights to readers. This textbook will serve as a valuable source of reference for those interested in this field.

**Greg Powell** received his M.S. in Soil and Water Sciences from the University of California, Riverside, United States of America. His expertise lies in soil mechanics and geomorphology. He has authored and edited a number of academic periodicals, journal papers, articles and books in the field of soil science. Powell's works have been published in various books as reference materials for students.



